List of Versions added in ARL #2618

Publisher Product Version
3SGroup MX Map 1.3

8bit Solutions Bitwarden 1.26
ABB Service Suite Compose Application 9.5

ABB Service Suite Mobile Application 9.5
Acro Software Cute PDF 2.7
Act-3D Lumion 9.3
Act-3D Lumion 9.5
Act-3D Lumion Viewer 8.3
Add-in Express Check outgoing emails in Outlook 3.2
Adobe AIR 3.9
Adobe Photoshop Camera Raw 13.2
Adobe Substance 3D Designer 2021.2
Adobe Substance 3D Painter 2021.2
Adobe Substance 3D Sampler 3.0
Adobe Illustrator CC (2021)
Ajilal Vijayan My Xrefs 3.1
Albany ePAY Client 1.8
Alteryx Alteryx Server 2020.3
Amazon AWS SAM Command Line Interface 1.20
Amazon AWS SAM Command Line Interface 1.24
AmpliVox ampliSuite 1.0
Anaconda Anaconda 2021.05
Andreas Hegenberg BetterTouchTool 3.560
Andreas Hegenberg BetterTouchTool 3.564
AppDynamics AppDynamics .NET Agent 21.5
AppDynamics AppDynamics .NET Agent 20.11
Apple RecapPerformanceTesting 17

ASG Technologies Mobius 10.1
Atlas Computers Survey Control Centre 13.15
Audionamix XTRAX STEMS 4.0
Autodesk InfraWorks 2022
Autodesk COBie Extension for Revit 2019
Autodesk InfraWorks Rolling Sandbox 21.1
Autodesk BIM 360 Field Data Harvester Unspecified
Autodesk Lighting Analysis for Revit Pre Release 21.0 Preview
Autodesk Worksharing Monitor for Revit Pre Release 21.0 Preview
Automation Anywhere Bot agent 20.17
Automation Anywhere Excel Data To MSSQL 1.0
Automation Anywhere Excel Data to SQL Server Database 1.0
Automation Anywhere Word to PDF 1.0
Avaya Avaya IX Workplace 3.18
Balsamiq Studios Wireframes for Desktop 4.2
Bandicam Company Bandicam 5.1
Benjamin Kramser NightOwl 0.3
BibDesk BibDesk 1.8

BIM 42 Room Finishing 1.6



BIM One

Blackmagic Design
Blizzard Entertainment
Blue Jeans Network
Bottomline Technologies
Broadcom

Cabletime

Cadline
CADManagerTools
CADManagerTools
Cascade Software
Causeway Technologies
Chaos Software Group
Charles Lechasseur
ClearEdge3D

Clik

Clik

CommVault

Construction Metal Forming

CrowdStrike
DataNumen
DBeaver
Dell Technologies
Dell Technologies
Devolutions
DIAL

DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL

Import/export Excel

Disk Speed Test

Battle.net

Blue Jeans

PT-X Link

Symantec Endpoint Protection Legacy
MediaStar Media Manager
MEPworx
LayerLibraryManager
LinetypeLibraryManager
Abloads

Professional Design Suite
V-Ray Standalone
LevelZap

Verity

NICEIC Cert Software
NICEIC Cert Software
ContentStore

CMF MetFloor Software
Windows Sensor

BKF Repair

DBeaver

Change Management
NetWorker Module for Microsoft Applications
Remote Desktop Manager
LDT Editor

Regulator Station Module
Postresp

Postresp

Synergi Pipeline Simulator
Wadam

Wadam

Xtract

Xtract

Cutres

GeniE

GeniE

GeniE

GeniE

GeniE

GeniE

GeniE

GeniE

HydroD

HydroD

Wasim

Fatigue Manager
Framework

20.0

3.3

2.2

2.29

9.1

99.0
Unspecified
2021

2.0

1.0
Unspecified
Unspecified
5.0

1.0
Unspecified
1.0

1.1

11.23

2.0

6.23

2.1

211
Unspecified
19.4

2021.1
1.30

4.9

6.8

6.9

10.7

9.6

9.7

5.3

5.4

1.6

6.1

7.11

7.12

7.13

7.6

7.7

8.0

8.1

5.1

6.0

5.5

4.0

3.9



DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL

DNV GL
Doist

Don HO
Dropbox
Duet
Elecosoft
Elecosoft
Electronic Temperature Instruments
Eltima Software
Eltima Software
Emurasoft
Epic Games
Epic Games
Epic Games
FINCAD
FINCAD
FINCAD

First Response
GChaves Apps
GitHub
GitHub

Framework

Helica

License Manager
License Manager
Nauticus Hull
Nauticus Hull
Nauticus Hull
Nauticus Hull
Nauticus Hull
Riflex

Sesam Converters
Sestra

Sestra

Sestra

Sestra

Sestra

Sestra

Sima

Simo

Stofat

Stofat

Wajac

Wajac

Wajac

Wajac
FNCorrosion
Nauticus Machinery Client
Safeti-NL

Todoist
Notepad++
Dropbox

duet

Asta Licence Manager
Asta Archive Manager
ThermaData Studio
Typeeto

Airy

EmEditor

Unreal Datasmith Exporter for Revit
Unreal Datasmith Exporter for Revit
Unreal Datasmith Exporter for SketchUp

Analytics Suite for Excel
Analytics Suite for Excel
Analytics Suite for Excel
CaseNotes

Malha Enhanced

Atom

Atom

4.1
3.0
11.17
Unspecified
20.11
20.3
20.4
20.8
2018
4.12
2.3
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.7
10.8
3.5
4.12
4.0
4.1
6.4
7.4
7.6
7.7
18.0
14.2
Unspecified
7.5
8
124.4
2.3
13.0
Unspecified
33
1.5
3.12
20.7
4.21
4.22
4.22
2018
2020
2021
2.17
1.0
1.55
1.56



GN

GP Strategies
GP Strategies
GP Strategies
GP Strategies
GP Strategies
GraphiSoft
Hewlett Packard Enterprise
IBM

IBM

IBM

IBM

IHS Markit
InfluxData
Inneasoft
InVisionApp
Jarostaw Foksa
Jarostaw Foksa
JetBrains
JetBrains

JML Software
JML Software
JTB World

Kyle Neideck
Kyle Neideck
Laubwerk

Leica Geosystems
Lenovo

License Dashboard
Liebherr
Lighting Reality
Lighting Reality
liNear

LogMeln

Louis Poulsen
Maccaferri
MacltBetter
MagiCAD Group
McCarthy Taylor Systems
Memory-Map
Memory-Map
Micro Focus
Micro Focus
Micro Focus
Micro Focus
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft

Direct

EtaPRO Client

EtaPRO Client

EtaPRO

EtaPRO

EtaPRO

MEP Modeler

Wolf Security for Windows
Planning Analytics Local
InfoSphere DataStage
Rational Application Developer for WebSphere Software
Rational Application Developer for WebSphere Software
Harmony Enterprise
InfluxDB

BACnet OPC SERVER
InVision Studio

Boxy SVG

Boxy SVG

TeamCity

Intelli) IDEA

Chronicle Armoury
Chronicle Armoury
SSMPropEditor
Background Music
Background Music
Laubwerk Plants

Building Link

Quick Clean

License Manager

Crane Planner

Lighting Reality

Lighting Reality Pro
CAD-Daten

GoToMeeting

Louis Poulsen Catalogue
MACREAD Studio

BetterZip

MagiCAD Connect for Revit
LSS Tutorials

Memory-Map
Memory-Map

Reflection for Secure IT Client
Reflection for Secure IT Client
libgce_s1

libgcc_s1-32bit

Visual Studio

Edge

Azure Storage Explorer

3.12

10.2

10.5

10.2

10.3

10.4

18.0
Unspecified
10.3

11.0

4.0
Unspecified
2021.1

1.1

1.1

1.28

3.49

3.53
Unspecified
2021.1

3.12

3.14

7.5

0.2

0.4

1.0
Unspecified
1.0

5.5
Unspecified
1.7

1.7

1.0

10.16

2.0

2.1

5.1

2018

10

6.1

6.2

8.1

8.0

10.3

10.3

2022

92.0

1.20



Microsoft

Microsoft

Microsoft

Microsoft

Microsoft

Microsoft

MIDAS Information Technology

MIDAS Information Technology

MIDAS Information Technology
MiniTool Solution

Mirantis

Mitel Networks

Mitel Networks

Mitel Networks

Mitel Networks

Mitel Networks

Mitel Networks

MOVAVI

MYOB

MYOB

MYOB

NCH Software

NCH Software

Node.js Foundation

Node.js Foundation

Node.js Foundation

NoiseMap

Nomitech

Oasys

Oasys

Ookla

Ookla

Open Source Geospatial Foundation
Oracle

PACTware

patricklx

Pix4D

Plasq

Pokémon

Poll Everywhere

Polymath

PortSwigger

PortSwigger

PostgreSQL Global Development Group
PostgreSQL Global Development Group
PostgreSQL Global Development Group
PostgreSQL Global Development Group
PostgreSQL Global Development Group

Power Bl

Power Bl Report Server

Bot Framework Emulator

SQL Server Migration Assistant for Sybase
SQL Server Migration Assistant for Sybase
Visual Studio Pre Releases

midas Civil

midas Civil

midas Civil

Photo Recovery

Lens

MiVoice Business Migration Tool

DB Programming

MiCollab Audio, Web and Video Conferencing Client
Mitel MiVoice for Lync

Mitel System Administration & Diagnostics
MiVoice Call Recording

Screen Capture Studio

AccountRight

AccountRight

AccountRight

WavePad Sound Editor

WavePad Sound Editor

Node.js

Node.js

Node.js

NoiseMap Five

CostOS

Mail Manager

Mail Manager

Speedtest

Speedtest

MapGuide Open Source

Documaker Add-in for Microsoft Word
PACTware

NiceCopier

Pix4Dmapper

Comic Life

Trading Card Game Online

Poll Everywhere

Polymath

Burp Suite

Burp Suite

PostgreSQL

PostgreSQL

PostgreSQL

PostgreSQL

PostgreSQL

2.94
1.11
4.13
8.14
8.15

2022 Preview

2.1
2016
2017
Unspecified
4.2

9.1

5.1
Unspecified
6.0

5.1

9.1
10.2
19.8
19.16
19.9
8.38
10.48
10.23
14.15
13.14
5.0

6.0
10.0
10.1
1.15
1.18
3.1
12.6
4.0
15.0
4.6

3.5
2.73
2.25
Unspecified
2021.4
2021.5
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
11.11



Postman

Postman

prairieFyre Software
Precisely

Pulsar Instruments
Quest

Quest

Quest

Quest

Quest

RapidTyping Software
RapidTyping Software
RapidTyping Software
Ribbon Communications
Richard Stima

RM Education

Robert Bosch
RobWare

Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric
Sepura

Serraview

Siemens

Slack Technologies
Slack Technologies
Slack Technologies
Slack Technologies
Slack Technologies
StrucSoft

Sulzer

SUPERTECH

SYSTRA

tastyworks

TE Connectivity

The Fork project

The pgAdmin Development Team
Transoft Solutions
Tridonic

Trimble

UniPrint.net

Unity Technologies
Unity Technologies
Unity Technologies
Vemotion

Victaulic

Victaulic

Postman
Postman

Mitel Contact Center Solutions Remote Server

MapXtreme

AnalyzerPlus

Toad for Oracle Suite

Toad for Oracle

Toad for Oracle

Toad for Oracle

Toad Data Modeler

Rapid Typing

Rapid Typing

Rapid Typing

Log Exchange

LevelSet

RM Finance

Crash Data Retrieval

RVTools

TAC Vista to SBO Conversion Tool
TAC XBuilder

VisiSat

Visisat CET Style

Radio Manager Database
Serraview portfolio manager desktop
FiberSIM

Slack

Slack

Slack

Slack

Slack

Web Stiffener

ABSEL V2 Pump Selection Program
POSH

Paramics Discovery

tastyworks

WinTotal

Fork for Mac

pgAdmin 4

u/saL Client
masterCONFIGURATOR

Tekla Tedds Offline Help

UniPrint Infinity

Unity

Unity

Unity

Vemotion V264Player

Victaulic Tools for Autodesk Revit
Victaulic Tools for Autodesk Revit

7.35
7.36
6.0

7.1

2.0
12.8
14.0
12.6
12.9
7.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

2.0

2.1
Unspecified
21.0
4.1

1.9

5.1

2.1

1.0

2
Unspecified
17.0
4.14
4.15
4.16
4.10
4.12
1.0
Unspecified
1.0
24.0
Unspecified
6.1

2.7

5.2

1.0
2.30
21.0
8.1
2019.4
2020.3
2018.4
3.6
2017
2018



VideoLAN

Vidusoft

Viewpoint

VirtualGrid

VirusTotal

VitalSource Technologies
VMware

VMware

VMware

Vu Tien Thinh

WaveGenix Audio Software
WaveGenix Audio Software
WaveGenix Audio Software
Webull

Whitewater Foundry
Wolters Kluwer

Wolters Kluwer

Xwavesoft

Xwavesoft

Y Soft

Zeplin

Zeplin

Zerynth

Zumtobel Group

Movie Creator

Vidus YouTube Downloader
Viewpoint for Projects plugin for Revit
VRMesh Survey

VirusTotal Uploader
VitalSource Bookshelf
Cloud Connector
Workspace ONE

Horizon

VisualDesigner
MasterSeries

MasterSeries

MasterSeries

Webull

Fedora Remix for WSL
TeamMate Administration Tools
TeamMate Web Server

Be Focused

Be Focused Pro

Proactive Care Agent

Zeplin

Zeplin

Zerynth

ecoCALC

Unspecified
1.1
2019
9.3
2.2
8.2
20.7
2.0
8.0
5.2
15.0
19.0
Unspecified
4.9
34.4
12.1
12.6
2.1
2.1
2.4
3.11
3.12
2.0
5.1

Total=310



